2024 SPONSORSHIP



Annual 5K Fun Run | Angels Run for Hope







When: Saturday - May 11, 2024

Corporate Sponsors are requested to help sponsor the annual **Donut Run by the Queen of Angels Academy**.

We are anticipating more than 300 participants and volunteers at our event. We will be advertising across Galveston County, Brazoria County, and Southern Harris Counties.

Event proceeds will go toward: needed academy repairs and facility updates, expanded technology and other educational supplies. Please help us continue our mission of educating tomorrow's future!

In association with the event, M.I. Lewis will benefit through a food drive in conjunction with the Angels Run For Hope.









2024 Donut Run Queen of Angels Academy Sponsorship

The 2024 Donut Run presented by the Queen of Angels Academy is offering the following corporate sponsorship packages.

GOLD SPONSOR | \$1,500

- Corporate logo on event branding including event T-shirt, race day banner, and website with click through link to your company
- Company inclusion in event promotional materials including flyers and social media channels
- Company shout-out in our parish bulletin
- Corporate recognition in the annual Queen of Angels Academy Yearbook
- 4 Registration tickets for the 5K Walk (option to upgrade to runner registration upon request)
- Individual business signage to be placed on the course
- * Corporate logos and additional event business signage must be submitted by April 1, 2024, for inclusion in the above benefits.

SILVER SPONSOR | \$750

- Corporate logo on event branding including event T-shirt, race day banner, and website with click through link to your company
- Company inclusion in event promotional materials including flyers and social media channels
- Corporate recognition in the annual Queen of Angels Academy Yearbook
- 4 Registration tickets for the 5K Walk
- * Corporate logos must be submitted by April 1, 2024, for inclusion in the above benefits.

BRONZE SPONSOR | \$500

- Corporate name listing on event T-shirt and race day banner
- Corporate recognition in the annual Queen of Angels Academy Yearbook
- 2 Registration tickets for the 5K Walk

CRYSTAL SPONSOR | \$250

Corporate name listing on event day fliers and website



2024 Donut Run Queen of Angels Academy Sponsorship

	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
I can't sponsor the event, however, would still like to donate the amount of \$				
This form is intended for internal record keeping purposes only. A receipt identifying donation amount or item(s) will be mailed to the address given below. Your donation is tax deductible because Queen of Angels Academy is a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.				
Please complete and return this sponsorship form and make checks payable to Queen of Angels Academy. If you need to pay by credit card or other payment method, please contact the sponsorship coordinator for arrangements. Following payment, please send corporate logo files for inclusion in materials in EPS, Adobe PDF, PNG, or SVG file format to queenofangelsacademy1@gmail.com .				
OR				
Fill out the sponsorship form online at Angelsdonutrun.com.				
Company Name				
Contact Name				
Phone		Alt Phone		
Email				
Mailing Address				
City, State, Zip				
(Email will be the	primary form of cor	mmunication unless ot	herwise requested by	the sponsor.)
Signature				
Date				

For more information about this event, please contact:

Donut Run Sponsorship Coordinator

Phone: (320) 339 - 4658

E-mail: queenofangelsacademy1@gmail.com

Queen of Angels AcademyAttn: Mrs. Therese Harrity
4100 HWY 3, Dickinson, Texas 77539